JAXA2210/101
宇宙開発用信頼性保証サブミニチュア限流ヒューズ /
FUSES, SUBMINIATURE, CURRENT-LIMITING, HIGH RELIABILITY, SPACE USE
■ 特長 Feature
・JAXA認定部品
JAXA qualified parts.
・衛星、宇宙ステーション、ロケット、補給機に搭載の電子機器に使用。
Satellite, Space station, electrical equipment for space.

Current
(1)(A)
抵抗値
Nominal
 resistance
 (2)(mΩ)
試験電流
Test current
250%
試験電流
Test current
400%
試験電流
Test current
600%
JAXA2210/101-A72V1AL 72 1.0 110-220
10.0
~
300
1.00
~
15.0
0.15
~
3.00 -55
~
+125
1,000
J1
JAXA2210/101-A72V1.5AL 72 1.5 70.0-163
JAXA2210/101-A72V2AL 72 2.0 45.0-75.0
JAXA2210/101-A72V3AL 72 3.0 20.0-43.8
JAXA2210/101-A72V5AL 72 5.0 12.0-22.5
JAXA2210/101-A72V7.5AL 72 7.5 8.20-13.8
JAXA2210/101-A72V10AL 72 10 6.30-10.7
J2
JAXA2210/101-A72V15AL 72 15 4.00-7.00
JAXA2210/101-A126V1AL 126 1.0 90.0-270 10.0
~
300
0.75
~
15.0
0.10
~
3.00
JAXA2210/101-A126V3AL 126 3.0 20.0-95.0
JAXA2210/101-A126V5AL 126 5.0 12.0-40.0
個別番号
Individual
identification
JAXA は宇宙開発用共通部